Privacy Policy for the Just Jhoom! Website www.justjhoom.co.uk

This Privacy Policy relates to Just Jhoom! Ltd which comprises but is not limited to the following subsidiaries and their corresponding websites: Jungle Jhoom! (www.junglejhoom.com)

1 The Owner

- 1.1 The Owner of this website is Just Jhoom! Kenya
- 2 Privacy
- 2.1 Just Jhoom! Ltd takes your privacy seriously and any personal data supplied by you will be treated with utmost discretion and used by Just Jhoom! Ltd in strict accordance with current data protection legislation. Your use of this website signifies your consent to us collecting and using personal data about you as specified below.
- 2.2 We may collect information about you in the following ways:
- You may provide personal information when communicating with us.
- You may give your name and e-mail address to make a comment about our services or website.
- If you enter a competition or promotion we may ask for your name, address and e-mail address.
- We may collect your email address but we will not contact you regarding our products and services unless you give us your explicit consent to do so. If you opt to receive emails about our products and services, you can opt out of them from us at any time. If you do not wish to receive this information you can notify us at any time or unsubscribe from our database via our emails. We will store your email address carefully within the GDPR and will not share your data with third parties.
- We will collect information about your tastes and preferences, both when you tell us and by analysis of customer traffic.
- It may be that some of the personal information you give us (for example, about your health and age) is sensitive personal data within the meaning of the current data regulations. Such information will be treated with the utmost discretion and confidentiality.
- It may be that you provide us details of credit or debit cards or bank accounts in making payment to us. We do not store this information on the website, and use a third party to do the transactions. More information can be found on www.stripe.com
- We may use personal information collected about you to let you know about functions on our website
- 2.3 Disclosure policy We reserve the right to access and disclose individually identifiable information to enable us to comply with applicable laws and lawful government requests to operate its systems and to protect itself or its users.

Contact

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy please email info@justjhoom.co.uk